Sintered Felt
Filter Bag
Weave Impossible to Possible
www.boedon.com ｜ sales@boedon.com
BOEDON Industech Limited
B
O
E

Length
mm
Series Material
Model Installation
Diameter (mm)
Total Length L
(mm)
Length l
(mm)
Diameter D
(mm)
Diameter d
(mm)
Filter Area
(m2)
BD-162-150-S 162 1500 1466 177 143 0.76
BD-162-150-F 162 1500 1466 177 143 2.03
BD-162-75-S 162 750 716 177 143 0.38
BD-162-75-F 162 750 716 177 143 1
BD-162-50-S 162 500 466 177 143 0.25
BD-162-50-F 162 500 466 177 143 0.66
BD-133-150-S 133 1500 1466 153 118 0.62
BD-133-150-F 133 1500 1466 153 118 1.62
BD-133-75-S 133 750 716 153 118 0.31
BD-133-75-F 133 750 716 153 118 0.8
BD-133-50-S 133 500 466 153 118 0.21
BD-133-50-F 133 500 466 153 118 0.53
BD-125-150-S 125 1500 1466 142 108 0.59
BD-125-150-F 125 1500 1466 142 108 1.49
BD-125-75-S 125 750 716 142 108 0.29
BD-125-75-F 125 750 716 142 108 0.73
BD-125-50-S 125 500 466 142 108 0.2
BD-125-50-F 125 500 466 142 108 0.48
Notes:
• Installation diameter refers to the diameter for filter installed on the installation plate.
• Other specifications are available upon request.
Popular Specification of Sintered Felt Filter Bags